HPPS 2018 Term 1 School Calendar (Tues 2 Jan to Fri 9 Mar)

Day/Date

Eveht

Remarks

Fri, 5 January to Thurs,18 January

Annual Health Screening for all
pupils

P1 to P6 pupils

Wed, 10 January

P4 GEP Parents’ briefing

P4 GEP classes only
5pm (Teaching Lab)

Mon, 15 January

Start of Recreational CCA &
Remedial (P3 —P6)

Fri, 19 January

P3 Briefing for parents

6.30p.m. (Hall)

Wed, 24 January

P5 Parents’ briefing (mainstream)

3p.m. -5.30p.m.

Fri, 26 January

P6 Parents’ briefing
P6 GEP Parents’ briefing

4p.m - 5.30p.m (Hall)
4p.m - 5.30p.m (Teaching Lab)

Mon, 12 February

Photo taking for School Smart
Card

Primary 1 and 6 pupils

Wed, 14 February

Prefects’ Investiture

P3 - P6 only

Thu, 15 February

Chinese New Year Celebration &
Commemoration of Total
Defence Day

7.30a.m. to 10a.m.

Fri, 16 February & Mon, 18
February

Chinese New Year

Public Holiday & Off in-lieu

Fri, 23 February

*Athletic Meet

P4 — P6 only (no lessons for P1 -3)

Fri, 9 March

P1-P6

Sat, 10 March to Sun, 18 March

|
| *Parent Teacher Meeting (1)
|
’ Term 1 School Vacation

Note: All events will be during curriculum time unless stated
*More details about the event will be given at a later date

Updated 5 January 2018




HPPS 2018 Term 2 School Calendar (Mon 19 Mar to Fri 25 May)

International Friendship Day

Date/Day Event Remarks
Mon, 19 Mar - Tues, 20 Mar SA1 P6 EL/MT Oral P6 pupils (1.45-3.45pm for Mon & Tues)
Mon, 26 Mar - Tues, 27 Mar SA1 P4 EL/MT Oral P4 pupils {1.45-3.45pm)
Fri, 30 March Good Friday Public Holiday
-
Mon, 4 April Commemoration of

Thurs, 5 April

*NAPFA Test (5 Stations)

P4 pupils (2-3.45pm }

Fri, 6 April

*NAPFA Test (5 Stations)

P6 pupils (1.45-3.45pm )

Mon, 9 April — Tues, 10 April

SA1 PS5 EL Oral /MT e-Oral

PS pupils (1.45-3.45pm for Mon & Tues)

Mon, 16 April - Tues, 17 April

SA1 P3 EL/MT Oral

P3 pupils (1.45-3.45pm)

Mon, 23 April SA1- EL Paper 1 & Listening P3 — P6 pupils
Comprehension '

Tues, 24 April SA1 - MT Paper 1 & Listening P3 — P6 pupils
Comprehension

Thurs, 26 April & Fri, 27 April *PSLE e-Oral Practice session P6 pupils

Thurs: 2.15p.m. —3.45p.m.
Fri: 1.45p.m. —3.45p.m.

Tues, 1 May Labour Day Public Holiday

Fri, 4 May *SA1 - P5 & P6 HMT P5/6 pupils taking mainstream HMT
Thurs, 10 May SA1-EL P3 - P6 pupils

Fri, 11 May SA1 - Math P3 - P6 pupils

Mon, 14 May SAl-—- Scieqce P3 — P6 pupils

Tues, 15 May SA1 - MTL P3 — P6 pupils

Fri, 25 May *parent Teacher Meeting (2) P1-P6

Wed, 30 May, Thurs, 31 May &
Fri, 1 June

P6 Revision Class

8.00a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Sat, 26 May to Sun, 24 June

Term 2 School Vacation

Note: All events will be during curriculum time unless stated
*More details about the event will be given at a later date

Updated 5 January 2018




